

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12661 of 2024

=====
NIKITA VIPUL SOLANKI
Versus
VIPUL CHHAGANLAL SOLANKI
=====

Appearance:
SWAPNESHWAR GOUTAM(9051) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 30/08/2024
ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 26.09.2024.

RINKU MALI

(D. M. DESAI,J)